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Rates, Rules and Regulations

SECTION HI - RETAIL WATER RATES

Campbell County Area

1. Rates: 1l
First 3,000 gallons used per quarter $17.00 Minimum Bill
Over 3,000 gallons used per quarter 3.18 per 1,000
Minimum Quarterly charges by meter sizes shall apply only when consumption falls below the required amounts for
cach size meter.
5/8° Meter $17.00 2” Meter $ 158.57
¥  Meter 21.57 3” Meter 452.47
1”7 Meter 44.86 4” Meter 835.01
1}%” Meter 98.36 6” Meter 2,048.59
Rates: Monthly
First 1,000 gallons used per month $ 5.67 Minimum Bill
Over 1,000 gallons used per month $ 3.18 per 1000 gallons

‘ Minimum monthly charges by meter sizes shall apply only when consumption falls below the required amounts for
each size meter:

Meter Size Minimum Charge Gallons
5/8” & 5/8 x ¥4 $ 567 1,000
3/4” 7.19 1,478
1” 14.95 3,918
1.5 32.79 9,528
27 52.86 15,840
3" 150.82 46,645
4” 278.34 86,745
6” 682.86 213,953

2. Special Rules — consumption to property served through two or more meters and using more than
100,000 gallons per month or 300,000 gallons per quarter will be billed in total as one bill monthly or quarterly

as requested.
CANCELLED pyby 1 SERVICE COMMISSION
i r OF KENTUCKY
3. Delayed Payment Charge: 10% Penalty m EFFECTIVE
I CCNRE APR 01 2001
— —RERSHANT TO 807 RAR 5UTT,
Date of Issue: February 28, 2001 Date Effective; April 'ﬁF,CT@'@iU
. BY._oRdhaml) R
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
Issued By: 100 Aqua Drive, Cold Spring, KY 41076
Officer & Title: Ronald J. Barrow, MPA Address

Assistant General Manager
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SECTION II - RETAIL WATER RATES

$1.73 per 100 cubic feet
$1.63 per 100 cubic feet
$1.30 per 100 cubic feet
$1.14 per 100 cubic feet

$1.73 per 100 cubic feet
$1.63 per 100 cubic feet
$1.30 per 100 cubic feet

NEWPORT SERVICE AREA:
1._Montly Rate
Min 0 cubic feet $5.70
First 6,666 cubic feet
Next 10,000 cubic feet
Next 16,666 cubic feet
Over 33,332 cubic feet
2._Quarterly Rates
Min 0 cubic feet $16.25
First 20,000 cubic feet
Next 30,000 cubic feet
Next 50,000 cubic feet
Over 100,000 cubic feet

$1.14 per 100 cubic feet

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMrro ot

OF KENTUCKY

ANCELLED EFFECTIVE

| JUN 1 3 2002

PJRSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
Jl SECTION 9 (1)
BY_< AR
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Date of Issue: August 19,2002 Date Effective: June 13, 2002
Issued By: 100 Aqua Drive, Cold Spring, KY 41076
Officer & Titlg Address
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ECTION IIl - WHOLESALE WATER SALES

Campbell County and Kenton County Area Wholesale Rates

Boone County

City of Bromley

City of Florence

City of Ludlow

City of Walton

Pendleton County

Taylor Mill Water Commission

Winston Park Water Department

$

1.44 per 1000 gallons
1.44 per 1000 gallons
1.44 per 1000 gallons
1.44 per 1000 gallons
1.44 per 1000 gallons
1.93 per 1000 gallons
1.44 per 1000 gallons

1.44 per 1000 gallons

SECTION IV - MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE FEES

Campbell County and Kenton County Area Non-Recurring Charges:

UB QERVIOE AAR s Imee
Returned Check Charge 90.00 FUSL'C BEL i,f/[ig'_ \E{_.xn iU,
Water Hauling Station 3.50 per 'Et\'F:Ci-%\u—( !
Reconnection Fee 25.00 CANCELLED e
Overtime Charge 40.00 a -
| JUN 07 2000
-
p Rsumt'r TO 807 KAR 5011,
’ b ] ECTICN 9 (1)
| BY:_Sephanl) Ruiy
e SECRETARY OF THE COMMISS
Date of Issue: May 1, 2000 Date Effective; June 1. 2000

Issued By:

il

Officer & Title:

Ronald J. Barrow, MPA
Interim General Manager

100 Aqua Drive, Cold Spring, KY 41076
Address




